Canada
Weidmuller, Canada
10 Spy Court
Markham, Ontario L3R 5H6
Telephone: (800) 268-4080
Facsimile: (905) 475-2798
Email: info1@weidmuller.ca
Website: www.weidmuller.ca

6 6720005472
10 6720005473
Table 2: ESX10-TC - Ordering Information
Please note:
• The user should ensure that the cable cross sections of the relevant load
circuit are suitable for the current rating of the ESX10-TC used.
• Automatic start-up of machinery after shut down must be prevented
(Machinery Directive 98/37/EG and EN 60204-1). In the event of a short
circuit or overload the load circuit will be disconnected electronically by
the ESX10-TC.
• Refer to UL file for proper wiring and installation techniques.
Version Signal input Signal output
Control input Remote Status OUT
ON/OFF Reset Reset Positive 12V
= OK
ESX10-TC-114 x x
ESX10-TC-124 x x
General data
Fail-safe element: backup fuse for ESX10-T not required
because of the integral
redundant fail-safe element
Terminals LINE+ / LOAD+ / 0V
screw terminals M4